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2017 ALA Midwinter Meeting 

  

ALA Executive Director Search Committee 

 

Courtney L. Young, EDSC Chair 

Head Librarian 

Penn State Greater Allegheny 

J. Clarence Kelly Library 

Mckeesport, PA 

cly11@psu.edu 

 

James (Jim) G. Neal, ALA Executive 

Board Rep. 

University Librarian Emeritus 

Columbia University 

517 Butler Library 

New York, NY 

jneal0@columbia.edu 

 

Julius C. Jefferson, Jr., ALA Executive 

Board Rep. 

Section Head Foreign Affairs Defense & 

Trade Section 

Library of Congress/Knowledge Services 

Group 

Washington, DC 

jcjeffersonjr@gmail.com 

 

Ann M. Martin, ALA Budget Analysis and 

Review Committee (BARC) Rep. 

Retired Specialist for Library Services 

Henrico County Public Schools 

North Chesterfield, VA 

libraryann@comcast.net 

 

Dora T. Ho, Joint Conference of 

Librarians of Color (JCLC) Rep. 

Young Adult Librarian 

Los Angeles (CA) Public Library 

dora4ala@yahoo.com 

 

 

 

 

 

Diane R. Chen, ALA Divisions Rep. 

School Librarian 

Stratford STEM Magnet School 

Nashville, TN 

dianerchen@gmail.com 

 

Karen G. Schneider, ALA Divisions Rep. 

Dean, University Library 

Sonoma State University 

Rohnert Park, CA 

kgs@freerangelibrarian.com 

 

Stefanie Metko, ALA Emerging Leaders 

Rep. 

Associate Director, Teaching & Learning 

Engagement 

Virginia Tech 

Blacksburg, VA 

smetko77@vt.edu 

 

Joseph M. Eagan, ALA Round Tables 

Rep. 

Retired Manager, Olney Library 

Montgomery County Public Library 

Olney, MD 

libraries.across.america@gmail.com 

 

Keri Cascio, ALA Staff Rep. 

Director, Association for Library 

Collections and Technical Services 

(ALCTS) 

American Library Association 

Chicago, IL 

kcascio@ala.org 
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Miguel Figueroa, ALA Staff Rep. 

Director, ALA Center for the Future of 

Libraries 

American Library Association 

Chicago, IL 

mfigueroa@ala.org 

 

Amy Spence Lappin, New Hampshire 

Chapter Councilor  

Deputy Director 

Lebanon (NH) Public Libraries 

amy.lappin@leblibrary.com 

 

Mario M. Gonzalez, ALA Councilor-at-

Large 

Executive Director,  

Passaic (NJ) Public Library 

mgonzalez@passaicpubliclibrary.org 

 

ALA STAFF LIAISON 

Dan Hoppe 

Director, ALA Human Resources 

dhoppe@ala.org 


